Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Planning and
Building Regulations (Amendment) (Northern Ireland) Order 1990. (See end of Document for details)

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

N —

21.

29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

1990 No. 1510 (N.I. 14)

The Planning and Building Regulations
(Amendment) (Northern Ireland) Order 1990

- - - - 24th July 1990

THE PLANNING AND BUILDING REGULATIONS
(AMENDMENT) (NORTHERN IRELAND) ORDER 1990

PART I
INTRODUCTORY
Title and commencement
Interpretation
PART I
PLANNING

Amendments to the Planning (Northern Ireland) Order 1972

Arts. 3—20 rep. by 1991 NI 11

Compensation in respect of orders under Article 29A or 37G(3) of the
Planning Order

Arts. 22—26 rep. by 1991 NI 11

Art. 27 rep. by 1993 NI 15

Art. 28 rep. by 1991 NI 11

Application of certain planning enactments to Crown land

Art. 30 rep. by 1991 NI 11

PART III
BUILDING REGULATIONS

Notification by district council of passing or rejection of plans

Relaxation of building regulations for existing works

Contravention notices in respect of work contravening building regulations
Obtaining of report where contravention notice served

Appeal against contravention notice

Appeals to Department: procedure and fees

Penalties for offences under principal Order

Article 38—Amendments and repeals
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SCHEDULES
— Schedule 1 — Amendments

— Schedule 2 rep. by 1991 NI 11

— Schedule 3 — Repeals
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